
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
E 654 FT FOR POB, CONT E 170 FT,
W 170 FT, S 210 FT TO POB.

GOODSON TRAVIS G
199 NW ERNEST GREEN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-05024-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

17317.00 1.00/

08/14/2015 DF 1.00 9,500 0 0 9,500

STANDARD
2

162,510
5,500
9,500

177,510
93,588
83,922

HX HB 50,722
33,200

177,510
0

177,510

1195/2443 5/09/2010 WD U I 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SICKINGER FAMILY TRUS

TRAVIS G GOODSON

1151/0517 5/27/2008 WD Q I 118,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SICKINGER FAMILY TRUS

TRAVIS G GOODSON
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SALE:1:1: WIFE TO HUSBAND

16395 M H 125 12/10/1999

2009HX Base Yr

199 NW ERNEST GREEN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,712 115.9000 108.95 295,472 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2046

BAS 2,046 100 2,046 122,602

FOP 240 35 84 5,034

FOP 308 35 108 6,472

UGR 616 45 277 16,598

UOP 182 25 46 2,757

UST 336 45 151 9,048

3,728 2,712 162,510

BAS= W13 FOP= N14 UGR= N28 UST= N12 W28 S12 E28$ W22 S28 E22$
W22 S14 E22$ W53 S31 E30 FOP= S10 E24 N10 W24$ E36 N31$ UOP=
N14 W13 S14 E13$.

BAS

13
53

31

30
36

31

FOP 14

22

14

22

UGR 28

22

28

22

UST 12

28

12

28

FOP10

24

10

24

UOP 14

13

14

13

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,800

5,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500


